|__# | PETTORALE|
1 4077
2 2202
3 2463
4 721
5 1710
6 2200
7 2205
8 585
9 2465
10 672
11 1226
12 1279
13 989
14 1569
15 2031
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CROSS PER TUTTI 2023

ATLETA
CASANOVA ALLEGRA
SCIMONE ASIA
TERRANI CHIARA
BOGA SILVIA
CONTI ASIA
RAVA' MADDALENA
STIRRUP MELISSA
GRIGALIUNAITE META
ZEFI GRACE
FERRARI ELEONORA
SGUERA SOFIA
DI CEGLIE MATILDE
PIACENTINI VIOLA
CHIODA VIOLA
IDONE CHANTAL

3" TAPPA - LISSONE - 05/02/2023
ORGANIZZAZIONE DI ATLETICA TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE

GARA 19_RF 2010 - PROVVISORIA
|_SESSO | CATEGORIA |
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GORIA
RF 1
RF 2
RF 3
RF 4
RF 5
RF 6
RF 7
RF 8
RF 9
RF 10
RF 11
RF 12
RF 13
RF 14
RF 15

SOCIETA'
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI419 - ATL. VIGNATE

TEMPO

00:00:01.997
00:04:13.213
00:04:19.715
00:04:24.217
00:04:32.219
00:04:33.470
00:04:35.968
00:04:37.468
00:04:39.967
00:04:45.217
00:04:47.965
00:04:49.715
00:04:50.966
00:04:51.469
00:04:51.727



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

1134
1619
1970
4032
2053
1763
1739
723
3807
3367
490
828
1362
2033
2052
1125
1542
3757
3366
1324
472
1544
1082
2246
1660
1977
3078
2773
1521
1185
484
2761
2339
2861
1825
3827
1804
944
2927
2760
688

BOLIS ELENA MARIA
ROSSI CATERINA ANGELA
MORNATI LAURA
SICILIANO VIOLA
PATANE' GIORGIA

TELI CAROLINA
MAZZULLA ANNA
BUSNELLI BEATRICE
RIGAMONTI ALICE
RASCAROLI CLAUDIA
MILANI GIULIA
CAPENTI LUCILLA
DELL'ORTO MATILDE
SERVIDA LETIZIA
LAZZARINETTI NINA
ALBERTI LINDA
VENTURINI GINEVRA
KALBOUSSI FATIMA
PIOC INES
SANTAMBROGIO GIULIA
FRANTUMA ELEONORA
VERRASTRO VITTORIA
BORELLA CHIARA
LANARI ASIA MARIA CRIST
CASARI EMMA
PLUMARI GRETA

ALBA BEATRICE
CASALENA DIANA
FUGINI FRANCESCA
ZANUTTINI FRANCESCA
MARCHESI VIOLA
BERTO CARLOTTA
MARMONTI LISA
SOLETTO DESIREE

DI NICOLO' AMALIA
ALBO VALENTINA
BOGGIAN ANGELA CAROLINE
CARUSO ANNIKA
LECCHI KAREN
BERSELLI TECLA
MATTEUCCI BEATRICE
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RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT

MI588 - ATL. GISA

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI419 - ATL. VIGNATE

MI588 - ATL. GISA

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MIO080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI244 - U.S. SANGIORGESE

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI095 - DAINI CARATE BRIANZA

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT

MI211 - POL. NOVATE
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT

MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MIO076 - GEAS ATLETICA

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

00:04:51.731
00:04:52.965
00:04:55.715
00:04:58.714
00:04:59.465
00:04:59.469
00:05:00.717
00:05:00.721
00:05:02.464
00:05:02.469
00:05:02.471
00:05:03.719
00:05:04.227
00:05:04.972
00:05:05.223
00:05:05.963
00:05:06.966
00:05:07.214
00:05:07.485
00:05:08.470
00:05:08.968
00:05:08.983
00:05:10.973
00:05:11.472
00:05:11.725
00:05:13.968
00:05:16.462
00:05:17.217
00:05:18.468
00:05:19.472
00:05:19.966
00:05:20.717
00:05:20.966
00:05:21.474
00:05:21.974
00:05:22.215
00:05:22.463
00:05:22.723
00:05:22.991
00:05:23.719
00:05:23.720



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

3978
2924
2860
669
3910
1139
1157
3120
3895
2838
2192
3138
2111
1267
2917
2293
1240
1390
2764
1138
2122
3736
2284
4007
3805
2056
4084
3123
3230
3828
885
976
3483
1848
3665
2772
4009
3245
1950
596
1052

ANDRONACHE MATILDA
FABIO VIOLA

SIMONINI ELISA

DI LERNIA NORA
BERTOLETTI AURORA
CARMINATI AIDA ANGELA
LESSIO GIORGIA

NAVA ELEONORA
MAGNAGUAGNO GAIA
RAMACCINI ANNA SOFIA
PERONI CAROLINA
GALLOTTI GIORGIA

DI MARTINO GIULIA
BRUNO GIULIA
ALACEVICH MAI ANH
DE CARO ELISA

MANTI GIULIA

PARMA GIORGIA
BIASINI FEDERICA
CANNATELLI MAURIZIA
TARANTINO CHIARA
MINOJA BEATRICE
ZANARDINI SOFIA
FERRARI DOMINIQUE
RAVAZZANI NARCISA
CERRA LAURA
VULTAGGIO CHIARA
SAMBRUNA CHIARA

PICCININ MOLERO CLOTILDE

DE MICHELI VIOLA MARIA
NANNELLI SILVIA
LEOMANNI AMELIA
TUMBARELLO SVEVA
MAZZOCCHI IRENE
LICASTRO MATILDE
CARNOVALI MARIA
GILARDI SONIA
PORFIDO EMMA
GORLA CAMILLA
MUNTEANU SARA
MONOPOLI ASIA
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RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MIO76 - GEAS ATLETICA

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI098 - POL. BESANESE

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO

MI759 - LA FENICE

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO

MIO76 - GEAS ATLETICA

MI801 - @TLETICA MEDA 014

MI098 - POL. BESANESE

MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI759 - LA FENICE

MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI807 - ATLETICA MELZO

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO

MI1609 - ATLETICRALS2-TEATRO ALLA SCALA

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI098 - POL. BESANESE

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI807 - ATLETICA MELZO

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

00:05:24.211
00:05:26.710
00:05:27.722
00:05:28.712
00:05:28.960
00:05:29.460
00:05:29.470
00:05:29.962
00:05:30.965
00:05:31.716
00:05:32.211
00:05:33.211
00:05:33.212
00:05:33.961
00:05:34.213
00:05:34.464
00:05:34.714
00:05:34.717
00:05:35.469
00:05:36.714
00:05:36.961
00:05:37.715
00:05:37.961
00:05:40.456
00:05:41.709
00:05:42.712
00:05:45.709
00:05:47.457
00:05:47.709
00:05:48.708
00:05:48.962
00:05:49.713
00:05:50.709
00:05:50.958
00:05:51.463
00:05:52.713
00:05:52.715
00:05:54.209
00:05:55.463
00:05:55.965
00:05:55.968



98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

2839
941
1903
2769
1549
2771
3994
815
3686
3236
811
3832
3798
1361
3948
2146
1191
3734
3139
1230
1231
3938
3767
2863
3971
1223

RAMIREZ ADRIANA CAMILLA

CANE IRENE

BIASIN BEATRICE

BRUNI DIANA

ADELFIO ANITA
CAMINADA SOFIA
PIERRO GIULIA
BELTRAMI BEATRICE
ALTAVILLA SOFIA
BATTISTON LUCREZIA
BALLESTRACCI MATILDE
GRECO MELISSA

PAZZ| GIULIA

DELLA BOSCA CARLOTTA
CORATO GIULIA
COMELLINI FRANCESCA
DORIA MARZIA
MANDRIANO ALESSIA
GALLOTTI ILENIA
MAROTTA MARTA
VERGANI DENISE
IBRAHIM DUNIA
SANVITO NOEMI
TARANTOLA ROBERTA
COLOMBO SERENA
PASSARO ARIANNA
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RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF

98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI618 - ABC PROGETTO AZZURRI

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO

MI094 - POL. CARUGATE

MI094 - POL. CARUGATE

MI609 - ATLETICRALS2-TEATRO ALLA SCALA
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE

MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO

00:05:56.714
00:05:56.977
00:05:57.217
00:05:58.466
00:05:58.710
00:06:00.709
00:06:01.467
00:06:02.204
00:06:02.962
00:06:02.964
00:06:05.207
00:06:07.202
00:06:07.708
00:06:09.702
00:06:11.947
00:06:12.951
00:06:13.202
00:06:15.197
00:06:18.953
00:06:24.939
00:06:28.437
00:06:48.433
00:06:49.434
00:06:51.186
00:06:59.435
00:07:24.352



